School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

B and C Steel

Black Hills Energy

Brianna Tonjes

BZTWraps

Chadron Community Hospital

Chadron Hospital Rehab Department

Clear, George E

College Board

Dana F Cole & Co LLP

DAS State Accounting

Emc Insurance Companies
Farm to Family Coop

Fire & Ice Mechanical

Gabriel Varvel

Great Plains Communications
Harris

Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Hillyard

Kone, Inc.

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC
Mar-bow Music

MCM Truck Repair

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
News Channel Nebraska
Pests Go LLC

Quill Corporation

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

University of Nebraska-Kearney
Verizon

Westco

WPCI

Xerox Financial Services
Young's Repair

Amount
$349.66
$1,576.46
$1,545.71
$4,960.00
$254.90
$165.90
$100.00
$25.20
$20,310.00
$267.63
$680.00
$28.92
$280.00
$500.00
$408.42
$158.70
$382.98
$661.45
$1,026.18
$1,640.88
$1,716.60
$30.00
$2,525.24
$1,830.32
$165.00
$235.00
$3,868.13
$832.12
$582.90
$91.20
$1,753.44
$2,000.00
$53.64
$1,782.63
$345.00
$1,079.62
$939.39

$55,153.22



	Summary

