## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
B and C Steel	\$349.66
Black Hills Energy	\$1,576.46
Brianna Tonjes	\$1,545.71
BZTWraps	\$4,960.00
Chadron Community Hospital	\$254.90
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$165.90
Clear, George E	\$100.00
College Board	\$25.20
Dana F Cole & Co LLP	\$20,310.00
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Emc Insurance Companies	\$680.00
Farm to Family Coop	\$28.92
Fire & Ice Mechanical	\$280.00
Gabriel Varvel	\$500.00
Great Plains Communications	\$408.42
Harris	\$158.70
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$382.98
Hay Springs Water Department	\$661.45
Hillyard	\$1,026.18
Kone, Inc.	\$1,640.88
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$1,716.60
Mar-bow Music	\$30.00
MCM Truck Repair	\$2,525.24
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,830.32
News Channel Nebraska	\$165.00
Pests Go LLC	\$235.00
Quill Corporation	\$3,868.13
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$832.12
Sacker's	\$582.90
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$91.20
U.S. Bank	\$1,753.44
University of Nebraska-Kearney	\$2,000.00
Verizon	\$53.64
Westco	\$1,782.63
WPCI	\$345.00
Xerox Financial Services	\$1,079.62
Young's Repair	\$939.39
	\$55,153.22